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Ostbelgien Classic 2021

CIaSSIC - RT20 by JB Time Concept (05/12/2021, 08:59:39)
Pos # Crew Nat 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 Total oif Dif 1st
1 22 VANREMOORTEL /DUPONT iinl 0.7 1.9 11 0.4 0.2 -0.6 0.9 -0.4 0.3 155
2 14  STANEVICS/HMIELEVSKIS —]— 0.1 0 1.7 0.7 -0.6 -1 0.9 0.2 0 2.80 +1.25 +1.25
3 6 MARTENS/PYCK 1111 1.7 2.1 3 0.6 0.1 -0.2 1 0.3 0.4 2.86 +0.06 +1.31
4 4  LAREPPE/LIENNE 111 -0.5 0.5 2.2 0 0.1 -1.3 0.5 0.5 0.3 2.89 +0.03 +1.34
5 3 DECREMER/ALBERT i1l 0.3 0.6 25 0.4 0.2 -0.9 1.3 0.1 0.3 3.04 +0.15 +1.49
6 1 REUTER/VANDEVORST 111 0.3 0 2.4 0.2 0.2 -1 0.3 -0.9 0.5 3.87 +0.83 +2.32
7 11  CRUCIFIX/ HUGO =11 0.6 3.7 32 1.1 -0.8 0.1 1.4 0.4 0.1 421 +0.34 +2.66
8 10 KEVERS/GATHY 1111 17 45 0.7 0.3 0.9 -0.9 0.6 0.7 0.3 4.84 +0.63 +3.29
9 12 WANTE/LEGENNE i1l 0 0.4 41 2 0 -0.2 24 0.3 0.8 6.29 +1.45 +4.74
10 18 HECK/KAULMANN 111 0 0.7 43 2.7 1.6 0.4 1.7 0.2 0.9 6.46 +0.17 +4.91
11 2 BERTELOOT/GENGOUX 1111 1 2.1 1.8 0.2 2 -1.4 0.9 0.2 1 6.79 +0.33 +5.24
12 28 DOMP/DOMP-SCHUSSLER e | 0.2 1 2.1 2.4 0.7 0.4 1.5 -1.7 -1.3 7.61 +0.82 +6.06
13 7 PRYM/MOHR - - 0.1 -1 3.2 2.6 -15 -1 1.2 -0.4 -0.3 8.24 +0.63 +6.69
14 29 SCHRODER/SCHRODER 111 1.8 0.3 31 1 -0.6 -0.9 0.5 0.8 -1.4 8.36 +0.12 +6.81
15 15 LENGLAERT/PIROT 1111 1 1.2 4.9 4.7 0.9 0.8 2.7 0.8 0 9.39 +1.03 +7.84
16 24 HALLEUX/BONHOMME iinl 2.2 2.2 3.2 5 0.4 0.5 31 0.6 0.3 11.24 +185 +9.69
17 20  WIESEMES / MARAITE 1111 -1.6 -0.9 15 0.1 -3.2 -1.8 22 0.7 1.5 13.70 +2.46 +12.15
18 21  VINCENT/VINCENT 111 2.3 7.4 2.9 2.9 5.1 -3.6 2.1 -3.8 -16.6 81.84 +68.14 +80.29
19 23 QUIRIINEN / TRULLEMANS 111 0.1 45 5.7 6.4 43 3.8 41.6 38 31.4 82.85 +1.01 +81.3
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